
	 GECA - (Good Environmental Choice Australia) approved.

	� Spacesaving, versatile, multiple bay mobile storage unit that only requires 
one access aisle.

	� Davell’s Spacesaver units can save you up to 50% of your storage space 
compared to conventional static shelving.

	� Sits directly onto any floor surface avoiding installation and disruption costs.

	� Adjustable feet allow base to be levelled on-site by trained Davell installers 
using the latest laser technology.

	� Spacesavers can be added to or relocated saving you time, money and worry.

	� Push or pull bays with minimal effort.

	� Fully welded base manufactured from galvanised square steel tube 
incorporating dual track and non-slip platform.

	� Trolleys are manufactured from heavy gauge steel and include a fully welded 
sub-frame.

	� Shelves adjustable at increments of 25.4mm.

	� Key operated lock included.

	� Accessories include: Polycarbonate Shelf Dividers, Toastracks, Roll-Out 
Reference Shelves, Roll-Out Suspension Frames, Roll-Out Media Drawers, 
Aisle Lock-Out Bar and Entrance Ramp.

	� Scratch and scuff resistant powdercoat finish.

	 Large range of colours and finishes.

	 Lifetime Warranty.

Proudly Australian Owned and Manufactured Since 1946

Mobile Shelving - Spacesaver
Self Based - Manually Operated
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Mobile Shelving - Spacesaver 
Self Based, Manually Operated

Specifications

Unit Length Determined by available area. Allow 50mm at each 
end if unit is to be installed between two walls.

Bay Width
Single Bay or Tandem Bay.

Combination of widths to a maximum of  
2 x 915 bays wide.

762mm

915mm

1050mm

1220mm

Overall Width
Standard Uprights

 782mm, 935mm, 1070mm, 1240mm,  
1544mm, 1697mm, 1850mm

Dress Panel add 20mm

Handle add 50mm

Shelving Height

1803mm

1980mm

2210mm

2413mm

Overall Height  
(Includes Base and Trolley)

Heights listed are nominal as this depends on  
the amount of adjustment required to the levelling 

feet for any uneven surface.

1958mm

2135mm

2365mm 

2568mm

Bay Depth T
 

250mm

325mm

420mm

477mm

630mm

Shelves

Shelf Profile 30mm

Weight Loading - 762mm 100kgs

Weight Loading - 915mm 100kgs

Weight Loading - 1050mm 100kgs

Weight Loading - 1220mm 80kgs

Shelf Adjustment 25.4mm

Accessories  
(All Roll-Out accessories require a 

minimum bay depth of 325mm)

Shelf Dividers - Polycarbonate, Sliding Shelf Dividers, Toastracks, Aisle Lock-Out Bar,                        
 Roll-Out Reference Shelf, Roll-Out Suspension Frame, Roll-Out Media Drawer, Entrance Ramp 

 Key Operated Lock Included

Contact our office for a free onsite measure and quote or advise on your requirements.

The size listed is the actual bay depth. 
Deduct 20mm for the overall shelf depth.

Shelf Divider
Polycarbonate

Roll-Out
Suspension

Frame

Roll-Out Media
Drawer

Aisle Lock-Out
bar

Toastracks Entrance Ramp

Roll-Out
Reference Shelf

bay depth

bay width

overall height

dress panel

dress panel

shelving height

aisle

Single Mobile

Double Mobiles

Single Static

overall width
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